

CHIP SEAL 2017 - EAST

CONTRACT NO. 7898

DATE: 3/29/17

		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	Scott Construction Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension Price
Section B: Proposal Page			
1 - ALGOMA ST : 213 FT S OF HOARD ST - HOARD ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$989.00	\$1,384.21
2 - ALMO AVE : PLEASURE DR - N SHERMAN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,490.00	\$5,582.89
3 - AMERICAN LN : INTERNATIONAL LN - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,704.00	\$3,407.29
4 - ARROWOOD DR : SHERIDAN DR - ALMO AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,801.00	\$6,768.53
5 - BOYD AVE : N SHERMAN AV - LOFTSGORDON AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,869.00	\$8,921.11
6 - BROWNING RD : N SHERMAN AVE - 161 FT E OF KIPLING DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,554.00	\$11,349.96
7 - CALYPSO RD : WYLDEWOOD DR - TRAILSWAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,943.00	\$8,213.18
8 - CARIOCA LN : CALYPSO RD - FREMONT AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,692.00	\$1,784.22
9 - CARPENTER ST : QUINCY AVE - WRIGHT ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,033.00	\$11,839.18
10 - COMMERCIAL AVE : NORTH ST - 323 FT E OF MCCORMICK AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$19,464.00	\$25,168.22
11 - COOLIDGE ST : PACKERS AV ACCESS RD - NORTH OAK ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,419.00	\$16,076.09
12 - CROWLEY AVE : ABERG AVE - BOYD AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,840.00	\$2,244.67
13 - DAHLE ST : NORTH LAWN AVE - 344 FT W OF NORTH OAK ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,414.00	\$1,785.04
14 - DEXTER ST : MAYER AVE - DAHLE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,001.00	\$1,068.89
15 - DRYDEN DR : LONDONDERRY DR - SHELLEY LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,155.00	\$8,529.73
16 - E DAYTON ST : N FIRST ST - N FOURTH ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,998.00	\$6,334.40
17 - E DAYTON ST : N FIFTH ST - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,803.00	\$6,334.40
18 - E DAYTON ST : N SEVENTH ST - KEDZIE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,384.00	\$6,334.40
19 - E JOHNSON ST : NORTH ST - E WASHINGTON AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,271.00	\$8,676.09
20 - E MIFFLIN ST : N FIRST ST - N FOURTH ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,924.00	\$8,495.20
21 - E MIFFLIN ST : N FIFTH ST - NORTH ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,452.00	\$8,495.20
22 - EASTLAWN CT : NORTH ST - KEDZIE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,347.00	\$1,581.96
23 - FAIRFIELD PL : MAYWOOD ST - KEDZIE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,894.00	\$3,354.67
24 - FREMONT AVE : MACPHERSON ST - TRAILSWAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,383.00	\$7,364.24
25 - FREMONT CIR : FREMONT AVE - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,254.00	\$7,364.24

CHIP SEAL 2017 - EAST

CONTRACT NO. 7898

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	Price	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers,	Scott
			L.L.C.	Construction Inc.
			Extension	Price
26 - GRIMM ST : ANDERSON ST - 1178 FT N OF ANDERSON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,253.00	\$7,253.00	\$6,860.62
27 - HEATH AVE : N SHERMAN AVE - LOFTSGORDON AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,162.00	\$8,162.00	\$10,423.31
28 - HOARD ST : N FIFTH ST - N SEVENTH ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,075.00	\$5,075.00	\$5,782.69
29 - HOARD ST : NORTH ST - KEDZIE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,145.00	\$4,145.00	\$5,782.69
30 - HOARD ST : NORTH LAWN AVE - EAST END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,218.00	\$4,218.00	\$5,782.69
31 - HOFFMAN ST : ANDERSON ST - KINSMAN BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,700.00	\$13,700.00	\$12,984.53
32 - HUXLEY ST : ABERG AVE - SCHLIMGEN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,183.00	\$7,183.00	\$7,275.02
33 - HUXLEY ST : MELROSE ST - ELKA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,255.00	\$4,255.00	\$7,275.02
34 - INTERNATIONAL LN : 198 FT E OF PACKERS AVE - DARWIN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$36,227.00	\$36,227.00	\$35,273.33
35 - KEDZIE ST : E DAYTON ST - MOLAND ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,819.00	\$8,819.00	\$10,630.10
36 - KIPLING DR : BROWNING RD - TENNYSON LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,334.00	\$6,334.00	\$7,464.96
37 - KROPF AVE : RUSKIN ST - LOFTSGORDON AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,490.00	\$4,490.00	\$5,715.27
38 - LILLIAN DR : VAHLEN ST - MELROSE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,692.00	\$1,692.00	\$1,985.67
39 - LOFTSGORDON AVE : ABERG AVE - SHERIDAN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,935.00	\$10,935.00	\$13,801.82
40 - MAYER AVE : NORTH ST - PACKERS AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,651.00	\$6,651.00	\$7,728.89
41 - MAYWOOD ST : S END - COMMERCIAL AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,667.00	\$3,667.00	\$4,400.53
42 - MCCORMICK AVE : E WASHINGTON AVE - 377 FT N OF COMMERCIAL AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,687.00	\$4,687.00	\$6,117.33
43 - MELROSE ST : N SHERMAN AVE - RUSKIN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$5,351.02
44 - MELROSE ST : HUXLEY ST - PACKERS AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,761.00	\$5,761.00	\$5,351.02
45 - MICHIGAN CT : N SHERMAN AVE - SUPERIOR ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$724.00	\$724.00	\$812.36
46 - MITCHELL ST : 882 FT W OF WRIGHT ST - BOWMAN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,994.00	\$3,994.00	\$4,213.89
47 - MOLAND ST : STANG ST - KEDZIE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,289.00	\$2,289.00	\$2,007.87
48 - N FIFTH ST : E WASHINGTON AVE - HOARD ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,204.00	\$7,204.00	\$8,887.81
49 - N FOURTH ST : E MIFFLIN ST - 164 FT NW OF E JOHNSON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,493.00	\$3,493.00	\$4,141.94
50 - N SECOND ST : E WASHINGTON AVE - E JOHNSON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,354.00	\$3,354.00	\$2,342.51

CHIP SEAL 2017 - EAST

CONTRACT NO. 7898

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Scott Construction Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
51 - N SEVENTH ST : E WASHINGTON AVE - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,302.00	\$7,302.00	\$8,234.97
52 - N SIXTH ST : E WASHINGTON AVE - PACKERS AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,688.00	\$11,688.00	\$14,000.80
53 - N THIRD ST : E WASHINGTON AVE - E JOHNSON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,016.00	\$4,016.00	\$6,368.93
54 - NORTH LAWN AVE : E JOHNSON ST - HOARD ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,357.00	\$3,357.00	\$3,067.92
55 - NORTH LAWN AVE : COMMERCIAL AVE - MOLAND ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,341.00	\$3,341.00	\$3,067.92
56 - NORTH ST : MAYER AVE - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,706.00	\$7,706.00	\$9,349.90
57 - NORTHWESTERN AVE : RUSKIN ST - LOFTSGORDON AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,388.00	\$5,388.00	\$6,739.76
58 - OAK ST : E WASHINGTON AVE - COMMERCIAL AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,498.00	\$5,498.00	\$6,577.78
59 - O'NEILL AVE : ABERG AVE - BOYD AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,885.00	\$1,885.00	\$2,273.44
60 - PANKRATZ ST : S END - ANDERSON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,797.00	\$16,797.00	\$20,200.36
61 - PAWLING ST : E WASHINGTON AVE - MOLAND ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,911.00	\$7,911.00	\$9,122.97
62 - PEARSON ST : ANDERSON ST - PIERSTORFF ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,702.00	\$13,702.00	\$16,033.33
63 - PENNSYLVANIA AVE : N SIXTH ST - COMMERCIAL AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,487.00	\$7,487.00	\$9,258.22
64 - PIERSTORFF ST : PEARSON ST - N STOUGHTON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$18,019.00
65 - PLEASURE DR : SHERIDAN DR - MACPHERSON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,610.00	\$5,610.00	\$7,154.16
66 - QUINCY AVE : MELVIN CT - GROVER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,218.00	\$7,218.00	\$8,489.44
67 - ROTH ST : N SHERMAN AVE - HUXLEY ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,005.00	\$8,005.00	\$5,557.61
68 - ROTH ST : PACKERS AVE ACCESS RD (E) - 150 FT E OF PACKERS AVE ACCESS RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$642.00	\$642.00	\$5,557.61
69 - RUSKIN ST : BOYD AVE - SCHLIMGEN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,908.00	\$6,908.00	\$5,093.39
70 - RUSKIN ST : WINCHESTER ST - MELROSE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,922.00	\$2,922.00	\$5,093.39
71 - RUSKIN ST : MANLEY ST - ELKA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,914.00	\$2,914.00	\$5,093.39
72 - SACTHJEN ST : N SHERMAN AVE - TALISMAN LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,782.00	\$8,782.00	\$11,511.11
73 - SCOFIELD ST : N EIGHTH ST - COMMERCIAL AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,538.61
74 - SCOTT LN : DRYDEN DR - KIPLING DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,419.00	\$3,419.00	\$3,021.67
75 - SCOTT LN : KIPLING DR - PACKERS AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,681.00	\$1,681.00	\$3,021.67
76 - SHELLEY LN : DRYDEN DR - KIPLING DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,472.00	\$3,472.00	\$4,092.20

CHIP SEAL 2017 - EAST

CONTRACT NO. 7898

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	Price	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers,	Scott
			L.L.C.	Construction Inc.
			Extension	Price
77 - SHERIDAN ST : N SHERMAN AVE - E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,665.00	\$8,665.00	\$11,378.73
78 - SHOPKO DR : 445 FT N OF ABERG AVE - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,271.00	\$7,271.00	\$7,786.44
79 - SPENSER LN : THACKERAY RD - TENNYSON LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,086.00	\$5,086.00	\$5,686.49
80 - SPOHN AVE : RUSKIN ST - LOFTSGORDON AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,050.00	\$5,050.00	\$6,319.60
81 - STANG ST : COMMERCIAL AVE - COOLIDGE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,040.00	\$4,040.00	\$4,417.19
81 - STANG ST : S END - FAIRFIELD PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,430.00	\$3,430.00	\$4,417.19
82 - SUPERIOR ST : NORTHFIELD PL - COMMERCIAL AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,216.00	\$6,216.00	\$9,036.22
83 - TENNYSON LN : N SHERMAN AVE - PACKERS AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,815.00	\$9,815.00	\$12,057.89
84 - THACKERAY RD : SPENSER LN - KIPLING DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,154.00	\$12,154.00	\$7,816.04
85 - UPHAM ST : S END - NORTH ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,894.00	\$8,894.00	\$10,843.47
86 - VAHLEN ST : N SHERMAN AVE - 237 FT E OF LILLIAN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,782.00	\$9,782.00	\$12,224.80
87 - WYLDEWOOD DR : BRENTWOOD PKWY - ALMO AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,625.00	\$3,625.00	\$5,358.42
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE(UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	10.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$1.00
60881 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH - L.F.	21500.00	\$0.45	\$9,675.00	\$0.30
60882 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 8-INCH - L.F.	1800.00	\$0.30	\$540.00	\$0.60
60886 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4" DOUBLE LINE - L.F.	1500.00	\$0.60	\$900.00	\$0.60
88 - CLAIRE ST : PINCHOT AVE - GARY ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,636.00	\$2,636.00	\$2,728.13
89 - HEGG AVE : DAVIDSON ST - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,922.00	\$16,922.00	\$18,197.83
90 - KAY ST : W END - MAHER AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,984.00	\$2,984.00	\$4,224.17
91 - LINDA VISTA RD : SPAANEM AVE - CAMDEN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,476.00	\$4,476.00	\$4,970.33
92 - MAHER AVE : BUCKEYE RD - PFLAUM RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$21,439.00	\$21,439.00	\$25,442.84
93 - PINCHOT AVE : DEMPSEY RD - BOWMAN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,227.00	\$4,227.00	\$4,618.83
94 - RUTH ST : SPAANEM AVE - CAMDEN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,718.00	\$4,718.00	\$5,314.43
95 - MELINDA DR : HOMBERG LN - VONDRON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,709.00	\$1,709.00	\$1,755.44
96 - S DUTCH MILL RD : TRADEWINDS PKWY - VOGES RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,831.00	\$8,831.00	\$8,736.11
97 - WENDY LN : STARKER AVE - E BUCKEYE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,815.00	\$6,815.00	\$7,825.09
102 Items	Totals		\$652,866.00	\$754,986.13